091820                                                                                                                Page 1 of 7
Rev.1.00
MCCWxxx-Tx Series Current Sensor Specifications
The MCCWxxx-T series of current sensors provide faster and more cost-effective solutions for AC
and DC current detection in industrial and automotive applications. It also provides effective isolation
between the primary and secondary edges. The same enclosure can provide a variety of current
measurements from ±400A to ±900A.
Dominant characteristics:

In addition to the IP is the change, and the rest are constants, thus:
VH=K1 * IP((K1 is a constant)
Specific hall chips are amplified by VH,So you get the voltage and you get the original current.
 092120                                                                                      Page 2 of 7                                                                                Rev.1.00
MCCWxxx-Tx Series Current Sensor Specifications
Recommended circuit
*CBYPASS The capacitance needs to be placed close to the VCC sensor
Order information:
Model VQVO
Original edge current range
IP   (A)
Sensitivity Sens
(Typ.) (mV/A)
MPQ MOQ
(PCS) (PCS)
MCCW400-TR VCC/ 2 + 400 5 500 500
MCCW400-TR 2.50 + 400 5 500 500
MCCW500-TR VCC/ 2 + 500 4 500 500
MCCW500-TF 2.50 + 500 4 500 500
MCCW600-TR VCC/ 2 + 600 3.33 500 500
MCCW600-TF 2.50 + 600 3.33 500 500
MCCW700-TR VCC/ 2 + 700 2.86 500 500
MCCW700-TF 2.50 + 700 2.86 500 500
MCCW800-TR VCC/ 2 + 800 2.5 500 500
MCCW800-TF 2.50 + 800 2.5 500 500
MCCW900-TR VCC/ 2 + 900 2.22 500 500
MCCW900-TF 2.50 + 900 2.22 500 500
* For currents outside the standard current specifications, please contact the factory
 092120                                                                                      Page 3 of 7                                                                                Rev.1.00
MCCWxxx-Tx Series Current Sensor Specifications
Naming rules